VISIONS OF THE WHOLE

. The Irish Idea of a Hero

. The Revolt of the Old Turks

. Secrets of the Old One

“You Guys Really Believe That?”
Master of the Game

Life at the Edge of Chaos
Peasants Under Glass

Waiting for Carnot

© ® N s w N

Work in Progress

AFTERWORD
BIBLIOGRAPHY
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

INDEX

Contents

15
52
99
136
144
198
241
275
324

361
379
383
387



