## Contents

VISIONS OF THE WHOLE	9
1. The Irish Idea of a Hero	15
2. The Revolt of the Old Turks	52
3. Secrets of the Old One	99
4. "You Guys Really Believe That?"	136
5. Master of the Game	144
6. Life at the Edge of Chaos	198
7. Peasants Under Glass	241
8. Waiting for Carnot	275
9. Work in Progress	324
Afterword	361
Bibliography	379
Acknowledgments	383
INDEX	387